
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
1 

31 
24 
45 
2 

85 
11 
33 
32 
95 
25 

240 
88 

912 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Garrett Gerloff 
Toni Elias 
Cameron Petersen 
Josh Herrin 
Jake Lewis 
Mathew Scholtz 
Kyle Wyman 
Jake Gagne 
JD Beach 
David Anthony 
Travis Wyman 
Max Flinders 
Brad Burns 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 

S1 Best 
15.364 
15.518 
15.435 
15.411 
15.525 
15.520 
15.591 
15.573 
15.791 
15.956 
15.725 
16.062 
16.793 
16.737 

S2 Best 
14.576 
14.755 
14.727 
14.907 
14.876 
14.998 
14.994 
14.912 
14.983 
15.018 
14.965 
15.526 
15.714 
16.046 

S3 Best 
21.418 
21.456 
21.562 
21.715 
21.692 
21.703 
21.721 
21.703 
21.898 
21.881 
21.989 
22.462 
22.846 
23.273 

S4 Best 
14.464 
14.364 
14.522 
14.459 
14.603 
14.498 
14.548 
14.585 
14.601 
14.715 
14.697 
15.103 
15.112 
15.459 

S5 Best 
18.893 
18.887 
18.901 
19.113 
19.076 
19.220 
19.303 
19.064 
19.396 
19.211 
19.172 
19.628 
20.002 
20.167 

SPD Best 
151.215 
149.732 
154.530 
149.245 
149.977 
150.717 
149.002 
142.958 
147.089 
144.309 
142.958 
144.994 
133.192 
141.196 

Sorted on best lap time
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MotoAmerica Championship of Alabama 

EBC Brakes Superbike 

Practice 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/20/2019 11:20 


